
DateName Class

Color the biggest area green and the smallest area red.

Area is ______squares

Area is ______squares

Area is _________________

Area is ______squares

Area is _________________

Area is _________________

What is the
area of
each shape
in squares?

What is the area of each shape?

Don’t forget to count the halves! area = 7 squares

______squares ______squares ______squares ______rectangles

______pentagons ______squares ______squares ______squares

______triangles ______hexagons ______squares ______squares
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Area is ______squares

Area is ______squares

Area is _________________

Area is ______squares

Area is _________________

Area is _________________

What is the
area of
each shape
in squares?

What is the area of each shape?

Don’t forget to count the halves! area = 7 squares

______squares ______squares ______squares ______rectangles

______pentagons ______squares ______squares ______squares

______triangles ______hexagons ______squares ______squares

9   8  6   12

8   6   8   8

9   12   8  16

14

10

13

8

11

12

Color the biggest area green and the smallest area red.

ANSWER KEY
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